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Timothy Bruer 
Energy Services Inc. 
1225 S. Park St 
Madison, WI  53715 
(608) 283-7678 
tbruer@esiwi.com 

Tim Heinrich 
Municipal Electric Utilities of 
Wisconsin 
725 Lois Drive 
Sun Prairie, WI  53590 
(608) 837-2263 
theinrich@meuw.org 

 
Elizabeth Nyhus 
Chippewa County Health and  
Human Services 
711 N. Bridge St. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
(715) 726-7856 
enyhus@co.chippewa.wi.us  

  

Cleopatra Echols 
Milwaukee County Department  
of Health and Human Services 
1220 Vliet St 
Milwaukee, WI 53205 
(414) 289-6420 
Cleopatra.Echols@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Kay Lucas 
Washington County Health 
Services 
333 E. Washington St. 
West Bend, WI 53095 
(262) 335-4649 
Kay.Lucas@co.washington.wi.us 

Bradley Rose 
Public Service Commission 
PO Box 7854 
Madison, WI 53707 
(608) 261-9491 
Bradley.Rose@wisconsin.gov 

   

Valerie Filz 
NEWCAP Inc. 
1201 Main St 
Oconto, WI  54153 
(920) 834-4621 
valfilz@newcap.org 

Brad Paul 
WisCAP Association 
1310 Mendota St, Suite 107 
Madison, WI  53714 
(608) 244-0466 
bpaul@wiscap.org 

Sarah Schroeder 
Employment Resources, Inc. 
4126 Lien Road, Ste. 104 
Madison WI 53704 
(608)246-3444 x229  
schroeder@eri-wi.org 

   

Jennifer Fischer 
Aging & Disability Resource Center of Dane 
County 
2865 N. Sherman Avenue 
Madison, WI 53704 
608-240-7400 
Fischer@countyofdane.com 

Kathy Manor 
Xcel Energy 
1414 W. Hamilton Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
(715) 737-2546 
Kathy.L.Manor@xcelenergy.com 

Daliska Smith 
Social Development 
Commission 
1730 W. North Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53205 
(414) 906-2821 
dsmith@cr-sdc.org 

 
 

 

Lucio Fuentez 
Partners For Community Development Inc. 
1407 S. 13th St 
Sheboygan, WI  53081 
(920) 459-2788 
lucio@partners4cd.com 

Michael Mueller 
We Energies 
333 W. Everett St A130 
Milwaukee, WI  53203 
(414) 221-2521 
michael.mueller@we-
energies.com 

Geraldine Spielbauer 
Madison Gas & Electric 
133 S. Blair Street 
Madison, WI 53788 
(608) 252-7000 
gspielbauer@mge.com 
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Gary France 
France Propane Services 
1153 Foundry Street 
Schofield, WI 54476 
(715) 359-1075 
gary@francepropane.com 

Phyllis Novinskie 
Southwestern Wisconsin CAP 
208 Hwy 18 
West Montford, WI  53569 
(608) 943-6909 
p.novinskie@swcap.org 

 
Todd Stuart 
Wisconsin Industrial Energy  
Group 
10 E. Doty St, Ste. 800 
Madison, WI 53703 
(608) 441-5740 
tstuart@wieg.org 

 


